
I.D.:	68159016

Pigtail	fibra,	Cutie	jonctiuni	optice,	Cablu	fibra	optica,	Adaptor
SC/MM	OM3

Data
publicarii

11.04.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.258,98	RON	-	2.258,98	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	SC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	culoare
aqua/turcuaz,	lungime	1,5m	FTTH	Fiber	Distribution	Box,	pt	exterior/interior,	montaj	pe
perete/stalp,	cutie	plastic	anti-UV,	culoare	gri,	2	intrari	cu	presetupe,	24	iesiri	cablu	drop,	cu
suport	pentru	24adaptori	SC/PC	(sau	SC/APC)	–	fara	adaptori,	echipata	cu	caseta	sudura
pentru	24	suduri,	se	pot	instala	splitere	mini	PLC	1x4,	1x8,	1x16,	2	x	spliter	box,	dimensiuni:
260x345x100mm,	greutate	1,13kg,	varianta	economica	Cablu	fibra	optica	NEXTRA	CTC	LSZH
1,6KN	12	x	MM	50/125	OM3	-	A/I-DQ(ZN)BH	-	UNI	TUBE,	gel	filled,	metalfree,	universal
(interior/exterior),	duct	cable,	longitudinal	water	protected,	protectie	ultraviolete,	protectie
rozatoare	(cu	glass	yarns),	manta	LSZH	(low	smoke	zero	halogen),	CPR	Euroclass	:	Eca,
diametru	:	6,4mm,	greutate	:	55	kg/km,	tens.	de	intindere	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	1,6/0,5	kN,
rezistenta	la	strivire	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	1000/300	N/dm,	raza	min.	de	curbura
static/dinamic	:	64/128mm,	temp.	de	operare	:	-40+70	grade	Celsius,	lungime	rola	:	4km
Adaptor	SC-SC,	MM	OM3,	duplex,	pentru	TERMINAL	BOX	/	PATCH	PANEL


